
PEMBEKAL HADIR LATIHAN
JANUARI 2019 (SABAH)

Nama Syarikat No. Sijil Kementerian Kewangan Malaysia
SW ENTERPRISE 357-20017123

KINABALU REKA MEDIA SDN. BHD 357-20004575

WARISAN 3A ENTERPRISE 357-20014618

ELWIS ENTERPRISE 357-20006503

IVNX ENTERPRISE 357-20017319

GMB AUTO 357-20006466

BORNEO DRIVING ACADEMY SDN BHD 357-2000034672

ZEELARICH ENTERPRISE 357-2000033822

BENGKEL SOON LEE (LDU) SDN BHD 357-20002202



FEBRUARI 2019

Nama Syarikat No. Sijil Kementerian Kewangan Malaysia

SYARIKAT INDAH BERKAT 357-20025882

FIRM HORIZON SDN BHD 357-2000034310

SINAR JAYA ENTERPRISE 357-20014544

RAZA KATERING 357-20019168

GEMILANG ELEKTRO ENTERPRISE 357-02047024



MAC 2019

Nama Syarikat No. Sijil Kementerian Kewangan Malaysia

PASTI BOLEH TRADING2 357-2000034249

FALY ENTERPRISE 357-02070046

THE PALACE VENTURES SDN BHD 357-02041750

CEKAL SERIMAS SDN. BHD. eP-1201I00YQ

ANDAMAN EMPIRE SDN BHD 357-20014391

INTI REZEKI 357-20033365

NATRA & MYRZA ENTERPRISE 357-20029212

GAIN FORLIFE SDN BHD 357-20015227

KERANDAMAN ENTERPRISE 357-20006119

JURUKIN SDN. BHD. 357-02056022

WORLD PHARMACY 357-2000035199

ROZAMRIE FIRE RESCUE SDN.BHD 357-2000034766

BORNEO ENGINEERING eP-1211G009V

SABAH SOFTWOODS HYBRID FERTILISER SDN BHD 357-20028271

MESRA STATIONERY 357-2000034293

BETEL ENTERPRISE 357-2000034942

SYARIKAT ERA MAJU 357-20013334

ALHAFIZ ENTERPRISE 357-20013152

SYARIKAT LEMBAH IMPIAN 357-20017673

USMIN ENTERPRISE 357-20003149

SYARIKAT FL ENTERPRISE 357-20004406

SERI TEGUH BERSAUDARA 357-2000034244

AGF KEKAL SDN BHD 357-20025888

AISY ENTERPRISE 357-20030385

KONSULTANT KUMPULAN (M) SDN. BHD. 465-00000012



APRIL 2019

Nama Syarikat No. Sijil Kementerian Kewangan Malaysia
PERSATUAN PENYELIDIKAN KLINIKAL HOSPITAL 
WANITA DAN KANAK - KANAK SABAH (HWKKS) 357-2000034436

ILLUMAYA PASSION VENTURES 357-2000035096

JURUKUR PROFESSIONAL 357-20030165

TARLIA ENTERPRISES SDN BHD 357-20028097

ANNDY WAWASAN ENTERPRISE 357-20020027

PAKSI HANDAL SDN BHD 357-2000034487

RAKYAT NIAGA 357-2000034377

ELEKTRALINK ENTERPRISE 357-20026700

PUUN AMAS ENTERPRISE 357-2000035210

VERMILLION AUTOHAUS SDN BHD eP-1213D0027

INNA KINABALU SDN BHD 357-20026531

CJ RESOURCES 357-2000035003

MAYMEDIA TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD 357-2000035123

TENGIS SDN BHD 357-2000035022

ALMAH ENTERPRISE 357-20029222

EVERLIGHT CORPORATION SDN BHD 357-2000034402

PEMBORONG NR 357-20016182

LINDUNG ENTERPRISE 357-20018678

YHI GROUP 357-20027893

PERDANA JURUTERA PERUNDING 465-00000201

BORNEO EXPRESS RENT A CAR & TOURS SDN.BHD 357-20016001

GRAND BORNEO HOTEL SDN BHD 357-20014538

ORION RIGEL STARS SECURITY SDN BHD 357-20019188

BOUSTEAD DCNS NAVAL CORPORATION SDN BHD 357-20027373

G&S PREMIUM GROUP SDN BHD eP-1201I00VA

(1/2) 



APRIL 2019

Nama Syarikat No. Sijil Kementerian Kewangan Malaysia

WHS STERILIZATION SERVICE SDN BHD 357-2000034569

EMASMEWA ENTERPRISE 357-2000035118

ASIAN TOURISM INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE SDN BHD 357-02055173

KIMTOH GENERAL CONTRACTOR 357-20016941

LINDUNG ENTERPRISE 357-20018678

INVESTLINE SDN BHD eP-1201I010Q

ANNDY WAWASAN ENTERPRISE 357-20020027

ESTC ACADEMY SDN. BHD. 357-2000034902

FARIDAH ENTERPRISE 357-2000035358

JAN SUPPLIES SDN BHD 357-20004366

TERAS NIAGA GEMILANG 357-20029433

WK PERFORMANCE eP-1213D0022

PUTERA KINABALU KONTRAKTOR 357-20018148

CNORA ENTERPRISE 357-20033237

ERA FOKUSJAYA SDN BHD 357-2000034781

SABAKAYA ENGINEERING 357-20005338

PUTRA TECH ENTERPRISE 357-02032635

KASAH ENTERPRISE SDN BHD 357-20001541

RIDWAN SPORT CENTRE 357-20017479

FARIDAH ENTERPRISE 357-2000035358

(2/2) 



MEI 2019

Nama Syarikat No. Sijil Kementerian Kewangan Malaysia

GEMILANG TEGUH ENTERPRISE 357-2000034785

IZARY MAJU ENTERPRISE eP-1211G00C8

ALBIN WORKSHOP 357-2000035181

PROMAS RESOURCES SDN BHD 357-20023281

AWS SYSTEM ENGINEERING SDN BHD 357-20032986

D T RASA ENTERPRISE 357-20020282



JUN 2019

Nama Syarikat No. Sijil Kementerian Kewangan Malaysia

DK GOLDEN ENTERPRISE eP-1217G00BU

INGATAN BARU ENTERPRISE 357-2000035208

SHAR ASSOCIATES SDN BHD 357-02030314

EARTH INFO SDN BHD 357-20014116

KINABALU ERA TAKZIM SDN. BHD. 357-20004379
KING PARK HOTEL (WHOLLY OWNED BY KING PARK 

HOTEL SDN BHD) 357-02068015

ORION RIGEL STARS SECURITY SDN BHD 357-20019188

PACIFIC FOOD CONNECTION SDN. BHD. eP-1201I0117

ARRIAN MIKHAEL ENTERPRISE 357-2000035397

SRI PELANCONGAN SABAH SDN BHD eP-1201I0110

CASIHJAYA KONTRAKTOR 357-2000035316

TERAS JAYA ENTERPRISE 357-20029613

PEMBORONG NULU 357-02061112

SUTERA MEGAH SDN. BHD. 357-20004137

ARMADA KK AUTOMOBILE SDN.BHD. 357-20031365

KLIK ENTERPRISE 357-20027286

HIKMAH MEKAR ENTERPRISE 357-20016827

SUMBER ABADI ENTERPRISE 357-2000035364

CL ENTERPRISE 357-2000035577

ONE ENTERPRISE 357-20016021

CLAYCORP MARKETING (SABAH) SDN BHD 357-20021999

OP BROTHERS SDN. BHD. 357-2000034765



JULAI 2019
Nama Syarikat No. Sijil Kementerian Kewangan Malaysia

AR RAUDHAH SERVICE ENTERPRISE 357-2000035148
AWAN JAYA 357-2000034830

BARAKAH RABB CO. 357-2000035097
BHM ENTERPRISE 357-2000034622

BORNEO SECURITY CENTRE SDN BHD 357-20030562
EASTPORT MARINE SDN BHD 357-20027253

FAST SPEED COPY CENTRE 357-2000035298
GEMILANG ENTERPRISE 357-02021328
HAIP LOONG SDN BHD 357-20000012
HYF CONSTRUCTION 357-2000035375

INSTITUT KAJIAN PEMBANGUNAN (SABAH) -
JH AUTO SERVICES CENTRE 357-20025846

JJ METAL SDN BHD 357-2000035494
JR RICH MARKETING 357-2000035529

KAMALIA ENTERPRISE 357-2000034756
KASI (MALAYSIA) SDN. BHD. 465-00000804

KLIK ENTERPRISE -
KONTRAKTOR JAYA MAJU ENTERPRISE 357-20020481

LEMBAH GREEN ENTERPRISE 357-20024615
M CREATIVE ENTERPRISE 357-2000035038

M Y STICKER SDN BHD -
MARIOJAYA SDN BHD 357-20019935
MULUD ENTERPRISE 357-2000035498

NAJATUL ENTERPRISE 357-2000034652
PAK IDRIS CORNER 357-2000035388

RASYIDAH NUR ENTERPRISE 357-20030616
RONGOLIS NIAGA 357-2000034777

SAVATREAL 357-20032766
SEQUENT MEDIC ENTERPRISE 357-20022407

SINAR MUSTIKA 357-20001264
SW 2020 SDN BHD 357-2000035556

TANJONG ARU HOTEL SDN BHD 357-02045569
TJ BINA 357-2000035072

WIJAYA KESELAMATAN SDN BHD 357-20025627
WINDSCREEN DOCTOR -

ZANDAKA CEKAL CONTRACTOR 357-20004089



OGOS 2019/1
Nama Syarikat No. Sijil Kementerian Kewangan Malaysia

R-DYENNAZ 357-2000035780
KENMAS TRADING 357-20004336

C SYNERGY SERVICES 357-20032460
ALEEYA ENTERPRISE 357-2000035639

KASI (MALAYSIA) SDN. BHD. 357-20001418
ALAF KEMBARA SDN BHD 357-20028655

JURUKUR JJ SETIA SDN. BHD. 465-02042600
SME KONSULT SDN BHD 465-00001998

SUKSESS AUTO 357-2000035765
AS ACTIVE AUTO PARTS AND SERVICE 357-2000035736

SBH ENTERPRISE
MUSNIEY ENTERPRISE 357-20030583

NUR MULTAZAM TRAVEL & SERVICES SDN. BHD. 357-20025294
MEMBANGUN AZRAIF ENTERPRISE 357-20027708

FAMILY KATERING 357-2000036281
MEGA FIRDAUSI ENTERPRISE 357-2000035841

SYARIKAT HOP FOH FONG WORKSHOP 357-20000274
ALKAUSAR ENTERPRISE 357-2000034677

PY KONSEP PERUNDING SDN. BHD. 465-00000136
SYARIKAT BINA HARAPAN



OGOS 2019/2
Nama Syarikat No. Sijil Kementerian Kewangan Malaysia

SERIBU DINAR ENTERPRISE 357-20014612
KAMALIA ENTERPRISE 357-2000034756

MEMBANGUN AZRAIF ENTERPRISE 357-20027708
STRAIGHT POWER AUTO 357-2000035174

MH DINAMIK 357-2000035685
REJOICE TOURS & TRAVEL SERVICES SDN BHD 357-20001447

DMW 1 AUTOMOBILE (SABAH) SDN BHD 357-20027610
RIVER PARK HOTEL (BEAUFORT) SDN BHD 357-20025782

JT HERE ENTERPRISE 357-2000035882
RISJUE ENTERPRISE 357-2000033977
NAYLA ENTERPRISE 357-20032180

SARASUTRA ARMS CENTRE SDN. BHD. 357-20019122
H.A.K SON CONSTRUCTION 357-2000036057

BORNEO H.A.K CONSTRUCTION 357-2000036058
Sceptre Marketing

JF HANA ENTERPRISE 357-2000036010
PEMBORONG AM CAHAYA PENYU 357-2000034658



SEPTEMBER  2019
Nama Syarikat No. Sijil Kementerian Kewangan Malaysia

ARSYAH ELEKTRIKAL SERVICE ENTERPRISE 357-2000036859
DEEJAH ENTERPRISE 357-2000036012

RC ENTERPRISE 357-2000035229
V.TECH ENGINEERING 357-20026115
MYSARA ENTERPRISE 357-20021783

ARA HOSPITALITY SDN. BHD. 357-20023934
EA ENGINEERING 357-2000035976
HARAPAN MEWAH 357-2000036130

PRO'LINK'S ENGINEERING SERVICES 357-2000033644
MAMAMYA ENTERPRISE 357-2000036186

SYARIKAT RASMART ENTERPRISE 357-20024347
MVP Virtual Studio 357-2000033648

IR GLOBALTECH SDN. BHD. 357-20031588
DRILLTECH ENGINEERING SDN. BHD. 357-20030776

DYNAMIC GLOBAL KINABALU 357-2000036096
DAYNIZA DESIGN 357-20020443

SAUJANA ENTERPRISE 357-20005702
MEMBANGUN AZRAIF ENTERPRISE 357-20027708

HAFIZUL ENTERPRISE 357-2000037009
DESPER BORNEO 357-2000034068

MEMBANGUN AZRAIF ENTERPRISE 357-20027708



OKTOBER  2019
Nama Syarikat No. Sijil Kementerian Kewangan Malaysia

MECHATRICAL SDN. BHD. 357-20021124
HASLIE ENTERPRISE 357-2000036094
R & T ENTERPRISE 357-20007127

S.S CATERING 357-20015424
SRI PANGKALAN ENTERPRISE 357-20005816

PERNIAGAAN NUR AIMAN 357-2000036023
3113 ENTERPRISE 357-2000036216

CIFA NASYITAH ENTERPRISE 357-2000035734
JAVIER TRADING 357-2000036233

CEKAL INTAN ENTERPRISE 357-2000033812
Mega L & D Enterprise 357-2000033485
ASFA ENTERPRISE 357-02074417
Bonus Merit Sdn Bhd 357-2000036132

MARMAC FAMILY ENTERPRISE 357-2000033749
MARIN MAJU JAYA 357-2000035245

SYARIKAT MJ 357-20030748
Warrior Adventure Kota Kinabalu 357-2000036367
AHSB RENTACAR SDN. BHD. 357-20017807
GREEN HOLIDAY SDN. BHD. 357-2000037063

Juruukur Robert Cheng & Associates 357-2000037241
MAYWE AIRCONDITIONING & ENGINEERING SDN 

BHD 357-2000036165
DURAR ENTERPRISE 357-2000034360

NADIA SUPPLY & CATERING 357-20001973
SYT MAJU JAYA GAS SDN BHD 357-2000036750

MEMBANGUN AZRAIF ENTERPRISE 357-20027708
NK ROBOTICS SDN BHD 357-2000036533

SRI PANGKALAN ENTERPRISE 357-20005816
MECHATRICAL SDN. BHD. 357-20021124

KOPERASI PEMASAR TANI SABAH BERHAD 357-2000035473
LKS Envirotech Sdn Bhd 357-2000035247



NOVEMBER 2019
Nama Syarikat No. Sijil Kementerian Kewangan Malaysia

RIZQAH FAMILY COLLECTION
BENGKEL AH KWAN SDN BHD 357-2000034825

NEW WAY SUPPLY SERVICES SDN. BHD 357-20004448
BORNEO DOTCOM CAR RENTAL & SERVICES SDN 

BHD 357-2000036645
WIRA BARU ENTERPRISE 357-20024176

JURUKUR DR. MOININ & ASSOCIATES 465-02031469
AZLISHA ENTERPRISE 357-20032134

SYARIKAT BINTANG TIMUR (SBT) 357-2000036435
SABAH STEEL ENGINEERING WORKS 357-2000036385

GERBANG KAYA 357-2000036015
PEMBORONG NOR HARAPAN 357-20000392

BORNEO SECURITY CENTRE SDN BHD 357-20030562
PEMBORONG WAMAJU 357-20006057

KUMPULAN GERGASI ENTERPRISE 357-2000036410
SUPERWOOD INDUSTRIES SDN BHD 357-2000036302

MARUDU ANGELS ENTERPRISE 357-2000035527
USAHAWAN AFFAN JAYA 357-20027806

TOYOMEL JUNIOR 357-20021674
AR ENTERPRISE 357-2000036457

ASSA ENTERPRISE 357-2000036458
SRI KUSILAD ENTERPRISE 357-20019662

BENGKEL SOON LEE (LDU) SDN BHD 357-20002202
PEMBORONG MKA ENTERPRISE 357-20029646

MEGA JUTA 357-20018302
PERNIAGAAN RASA SELESA 357-20006348

N.H ENTERPRISE 357-2000036472
EB JUNIOR 357-2000034405



DISEMBER  2019
Nama Syarikat No. Sijil Kementerian Kewangan Malaysia
KPS PERDANA 357-20029945

MEMBANGUN AZRAIF ENTERPRISE 357-20027708
GRAND BORNEO HOTEL SDN. BHD. 357-20014538

ATIQAH CONSTRUCTION 357-20030238
JUTA ERATIMUR SDN. BHD. 357-2000036520
LU MAN TUNG ENTERPRISE 357-20033057

BRAC2ZE SERVICES & SUPPLIES 357-2000036569
DERASI PERDANA 357-2000034791
MY PHOTOCOPY 357-2000035818

Anthony Hardware Machinery Trading 357-2000035897
CEMARA JAYA 357-20030659

A.R.T.S CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING 357-20029635
MIRACLE ENTERPRISE 357-2000036681

YONG'S COLOR PROCESSING LAB. 357-20031052
KONTRAKTOR SETIA WAWASAN 357-20029858

AMIN K ENTERPRISE 357-20032301
HAIFI TRADING 357-2000036690

DYNAMIC ENTERPRISE 357-20023271
WELDAN MARINE SERVICES SDN.BHD. 357-20002617

HAIRIL KENIOGAN ENTERPRISE 357-2000036444
RC ENTERPRISE 357-2000035229

RASPAH MAJU ENTERPRISE 357-02066171
DAIZAM JAYA 357-20006540

GROW WEALTH 357-2000036676
FISYS CONSULTANCY SDN BHD 357-20019830

Rishnizam Teguh Niaga 357-2000036437
B&J ENTERPRISE 357-20016796

INSTITUT KEMAHIRAN SABAH
GONSUNGAL ENTERPRISE 357-2000033528
MUBARAK MAJU SDN. BHD. 357-2000036587


